ARARE = EMm RBBIFAIR
DYU Bus Timetables ( Yuanlin === DYU)
SM—-AE AE-EM

Yuanlin—»DYU DYU—Yuanlin
E—EF/RHTH #7% - BETH BA—-EBRTR 877~ AT

Runs On Weekdays Runs On Weekends Runs On Weekdays Runs On Weekends

LS B (PSARIRIR | YEEESRI|  BERE (ISR | ENGR| BRE | BRI MENE | BRE PRARHRSRE

Departure Time Bus Stop At Route Number § Departure Time Bus Stop At Route Number f§Departure Time Bus Stop At Route Number | Departure Time Bus Stop At Route Number

07:30 | EZ 05 1688 |@07:50 |4 | 1688 | o07:53|AFWOEIS | 6914 | 07:53 | AkEEEEN: | 6914

Yuanlin Bus Terminal DAYEH bus Station

08:00 |EZ iy 1688 | 08:35 | EbfiMEys | 6914 | 08:10|/AHELEN | 1688 |@08:35 | AEEEY | 1688
A08:20 |BEHEY, 1688 | 09:00 |R#&#ESS | 1688 | 08:30 | K HEELEY, | 1688 | 08:45 | A%EiiEsL [ 6700

08:35 |EMELEL | 6914 09:55|Bzuast: | 6700 | o08:45|EHEEN | 6700 | 00:13 |[AEEEmE: | 6914

‘Yuanlin Transfer Station DAYEH bus Station

08:40 |E% L 1688 10:00 | B &gk 1688 08:50 | A HEREE L | 1688 09:35 | KIEREGENRE | 1688
09:00 |EZ&#luL 1688 10:10 | B FRiEEYS | 6914 09:10 [ KIEEHHYS | 1688 10:35 | AZEEEY, | 1688
A09:20 |EZE I 1688 11:00 |B%#u5E | 1688 09:13 | KHEEEY | 6914 10:40 | AIEEGEDLL | 6700
09:40 | B Z#auk 1688 11:25 | E&#EUE | 6700 09:30 | AHEREEYL | 1688 11:03 [RHEHEEYS | 6914
00:55 | B Z 4k 6700 12:00 |E& s, | 1688 09:50 [ A FEE L, | 1688 11:35 [ REEEEEYS | 1688
10:00 | B &5, 1688 12:20 | B pREEGEDS | 6914 10:10 PAHEEED, | 1688 12:20 | AHEEGELE | 6700
10:10 |E#pEEsEE | 6914 12:55 | B& 4805 | 6700 10:30 | AHEHELEYL | 1688 12:35 [AEiEGEYL | 1688
A 10:20 | EEAEYS 1688 13:00 |[BE&#5E [ 1688 10:40 | AFEEGEYS | 6700 12:58 [AGEEEGEY, | 6914
10:40 | B &t 1688 14:00 |E% 5, [ 1688 10:50 | AEEEEE YL | 1688 13:35 [KHEHLEYS | 1688
11:00 | EZ& M 1688 14:20 | B pREEE S | 6914 11:03 [KFEEEHYS | 6914 13:40 [AFE#EEYE | 6700
A 11:20 |EZE Y 1688 14:55 |BEZ &L | 6700 11:10 [ CHERGEYS | 1688 14:25 | RZEEGEGE | 6700
11:25 |E &M 6700 15:00 | B &L | 1688 11:30 | A FEEEEYS | 1688 14:35 [RFEEEEYL | 1688
11:40 | Bz gk 1688 15:25 | B pkiE;E, | 6914 11:50 | AZEEEH Y, | 1688 15:35 | AZEaE S | 1688
12:00 | EZgns 1688 16:00 | B &4y | 1688 12:10 | KEEELEHLE [ 1688 16:33 [AFHEGEYL | 6914
12:20 | B 2R 1688 16:35 | & #8I5 | 6700 12:20 [ EEEEsES, | 6700 | 16:35 [AdEiEE), | 1688

12:20 |EMELEL | 6914 16:55 | E 7240k | 6700 [|M12:20 [AfEEEE | 6914 17:30 | AFEELESS | 6700
12:40 | B %4 1688 17:00 | % #uE | 1688 12:30 [ dEaEEys | 1688 | 17:35 [ sy | 1688
12:55 | B & {5 6700 17:15 | BAREEEDS | 6914 12:50 [ AFEIEEYL | 1688 17:58 | AFEEGEY, | 6914

13:00 |E &L 1688 [ 17:30 [EZfEuE | 1688 12:58 | KEE#EYS | 6914 [ 18:05 [ A EddEl, | 1688
M 13:10 | EpEEEL | 6914 18:00 [E %=L | 1688 13:10 [ A =i | 1688 | 18:35 [ AFEiE =L | 1688
A 1320 [EZEE 1688 | 18:30 | E &4, | 1688 13:30 | KiEeEnE, | 1688 W 19:05 [AFEE &N, | 1688

13:40 [EFHUG 1688 18:40 | B pRiEEDS | 6914 13:40 | KHEEE S | 6700 19:18 [REMEEY | 6914

14:00 | B 205 1688 19:00 [EE#G | 1688 13:50 | A ZEEGEYL [ 1688 19:35 [AFEEELEYS | 1688
A 14:20 | EFEG 1688 ¥ 19:30 | EZHuL | 1688 14:10 [ A 3EEGEY, | 1688 [#20:05 [ A dEEER; | 1688

14:20 | EfREGEYS | 6914 20:00 | E &40k 1688 14:25 |RIEEGERS | 6700 20:35 | AFEHEEYS | 1688
14:40 | B &Y 1688 |#r20:30 | B 558G 1688 14:30 | A FEdEGHE | 1688 |[W21:05 [ A ZEEEENL | 1688
14:55 | B8, 6700 21:25 | B &4k 1688 14:50 | KEEEGEN, | 1688 21:55 | KHEEENL | 1688

15:00 | B & qun 1688  [#22:20 [EZAELE | 1688 15:10 [ A #EEGEYL | 1688 [#r22:45 | AGEHGEDS | 1688
A 1520 |EZHRIE 1688 N 15:30 | AFEEEELS | 1688
15:25 |EMELES, | 6914 & AR 15:50 [ i | 1688 | 16B0ERMAEEZBEER
15:40 |2 iy 1688 g |pnuimesl =88 16:20 | ACHERGIEY, | 1688 EESH
LR o et o ey e
TR é;wf‘;ﬁ o= 1688 | 25 | 32 :50 P AR { CPURSEHEY ) -
150 | B Z KRk 17:20 | ASEEEEYS | 1688
16:55 | B & HEuL 6700 | A 17:25 | KFEELEYL | 1688 | @ 2H—ANBEESHSE PRET)E
ol NE | 6700 | 22 | 26 S iy :
17:00 %-ﬁ—ﬁﬁuﬁL 1688 1730 | @i | 6700 igﬁéiﬁﬁ?m ﬁﬁﬁfﬁmo
1S AR 691 ) mpms AR 1745 | J 350003 | 1688
— 17'58 | KIEEEY, | 6914 | @ HRRUIR - DUBKUBRASAE -

18:40 |EFEEESS | 6914 =i |BSRE ¥ﬁ;§ = 18:25 | Fmis sy, | 1688 | AEiEMERMEAESREE:

17:50 | B &Rl 1688 [i]ES 19:18 E0k | 6914 | (04)8511688H§1130-1132(B)
18:50 | BN 1688 Am | eo1a | 23 | 26 19:25 fiﬁ%ﬁ Te8s | (04)8511888¥81150-1151 ()
19:50 | 8%k 1688 20:25 [ fEadEyh | 1688
20:25 [EZmyh 1688 | arnwp=maemmsns | 2100 [ FEEGES | 1688
21:25 | B & 1688 21:50 [ Ky, | 1688
22:10 |E &N 1688 22:35 | KHEHEYS | 1688

IMMRFHEERE - LERREASRERE

(If the shuttle timetable change,it will be announced at the General Affairs Website.)

A TE BB (Yuan-Tung Route)
* JH7#5Eh (Bus Stop Running on Saturday)

o ARG o

Androi'd. '

@ 3l H#5 (Bus Stop Running on Sunday)
B BH - EEfH k22 E{EE (Bus Stop Servic on holidays(included National holidays)and Summer/Winter Vacation)
B %k BbbifisP IR 5858 (Yuanlin Bus Station: No. 585, Zhong Zheng Rd, Yuanlin)  TEL:(04)8320320 10831 |

! e i L S : _
BEBREGE, : B i iERE52-15% (Yuanlin Transfer Station : No. 52-1,Jing-Xiu Rd,Yuanlin) TEL:(04)8320081 ———



